Comfort
FO
RC
ED
 A
IR
F-21
Optional Features

*thermostat, selector switch and pilot light.
Comfort
F-22
*HDH-A Series heaters with TSP suffix includes thermostat, selector switch and pilot light.
HDH
Hose Down Corrosion Resistant Blower Heater (cont’d.)
Specifications and Ordering Information
2 120 1 16.7 115 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 8 HDH-A-200 NS 213428 45
2 208 1 9.6 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 8 HDH-A-200 NS 213436 45
2 240 1 8.3 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 8 HDH-A-200 NS 213444 45
2 277 1 7.2 277 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 8 HDH-A-200 NS 213452 45
3 120 1 25.0 115 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 8 HDH-A-300 NS 213460 45
3 208 1 14.4 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 8 HDH-A-300 NS 213479 45
3 240 1 12.5 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 8 HDH-A-300 NS 213487 45
3 277 1 10.8 277 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 8 HDH-A-300 NS 213495 45
5 208 1 24.0 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 NS 213508 50
5 240 1 20.8 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 NS 213516 50
5 277 1 18.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 NS 213524 50
5 480 1 10.4 480 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 NS 213532 50
5 208 3 13.9 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 NS 213540 50
5 240 3 12.0 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 NS 213559 50
5 480 3 6.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 S 213567 50
5 480 3 6.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 TSP* S 213962 51
5 575 3 5.0 575 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 NS 213575 50
7.5 208 1 36.1 208 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 NS 213583 50
7.5 240 1 31.3 240 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 NS 213591 50
7.5 277 1 27.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 NS 213604 50
7.5 480 1 15.6 480 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 NS 213612 50
7.5 208 3 20.8 208 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 NS 213620 50
7.5 240 3 18.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 NS 213639 50
7.5 480 3 9.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 S 213647 50
   7.5 480 3 9.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 TSP* S 213970 51
7.5 575 3 7.5 575 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 NS 213655 50
10 240 1 41.7 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 NS 213663 60
10 277 1 36.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 NS 213671 60
10 480 1 20.8 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 NS 213680 60
10 208 3 27.8 208 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 NS 213698 60
10 240 3 24.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 NS 213700 60
10 480 3 12.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 S 213719 60
10 480 3 12.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 TSP* S 213989 61
10 575 3 10.1 575 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 NS 213727 60
12.5 277 1 45.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 NS 213735 60
12.5 480 1 26.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 NS 213743 60
12.5 208 3 34.7 208 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 NS 213751 60
12.5 240 3 30.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 NS 213760 60
12.5 480 3 15.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 NS 213778 60
12.5 575 3 12.6 575 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 NS 213786 60
15 480 1 31.3 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 NS 213794 60
15 208 3 41.7 208 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 NS 213807 60
15 240 3 36.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 NS 213815 60
15 480 3 18.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 S 213823 60
15 480 3 18.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 TSP* S 213997 61
15 575 3 15.1 575 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 NS 213831 60
19.5 240 3 47.0 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 NS 213840 60
20 480 1 41.7 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 NS 213858 60
20 480 3 24.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 S 213866 60
20 480 3 24.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 TSP* S 214009 61
20 575 3 20.1 575 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 NS 213874 60
25 480 3 30.1 480 3 1/3 1,725 2,700 1110 31 48 12 HDH-A-2500 S 213882 80
25 575 3 25.1 575 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 42 48 12 HDH-A-2500 NS 213911 80
30 480 3 36.1 480 3 1/3 1,725 2,700 1110 37 48 13 HDH-A-3000 S 213890 80
30 575 3 30.2 575 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 50 48 13 HDH-A-3000 NS 213920 80
35 480 3 42.1 480 3 1/3 1,725 2,700 1110 43 48 14 HDH-A-3500 NS 213938 80
35 575 3 35.2 575 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 57 48 14 HDH-A-3500 NS 213946 80
39 480 3 47.0 480 3 1/3 1,725 2,700 1110 50 48 15 HDH-A-4000 S 213903 80
39 575 3 39.2 575 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 65 48 15 HDH-A-4000 NS 213954 80
Stock Status: S = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock